Date

10/06/
07
10/07/
07
10/14/

07

10/27/
07

10/28/
07
11/04/
07
11/09/
07
11/10/

07

11/16/
07

11/17/
07
11/18/
07

11/23/
07

11/24/
07

11/24/
07

11/25/
07

11/28/
07
11/30/
07

12/02/
07

12/05/
07
12/09/
07
12/16/

07

12/16/
07

Time

6:45 PM PDT
3:55 PM PDT
11:30 AM
PDT
4:50 PM PDT
3:40 PM PDT
2:55 PM PST
8:00 PM PST
2:30 PM PST
7:35 PM PST
5:00 PM PST
4:00 PM PST
7:15 PM PST
8:45 AM PST
3:45 PM PST
8:45 AM PST
6:10 PM PST
7:55 PM PST
3:00 PM PST
6:30 PM PST
12:30 PM
PST

3:00 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

Games for North Royalton Bears
Last Updated on March 13, 2024

Away Team

North Royalton Bears
Lakewood
North Royalton Bears
North Royalton Bears
Rocky River
st. francis desales jv
North Royalton Bears
North Royalton Bears
strongsville j.v.
North Royalton Bears
North Royalton Bears
North Royalton Bears
Solon
North Royalton Bears
cleveland heights
North Royalton Bears
Brecksville
mooney ursuline
North Royalton Bears
North Royalton Bears
Lakewood

Lakewood

Away
Scor

e

0

0

Home Team

Lakewood
North Royalton Bears
north coast kings
Archbishop Hoban
North Royalton Bears
North Royalton Bears
Brush
Riverside

North Royalton Bears

Lakewood High School

Solon
Aurora
North Royalton Bears
Chagrin Falls
North Royalton Bears
jackson polar bears
North Royalton Bears
North Royalton Bears
vasj vikings
Fremont Ice Wolves
North Royalton Bears

North Royalton Bears

Hom
e
Scor
e

0

0

Result

Tie

Tie

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Tie

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Tie

Tie



12/26/
07
12/27/
07
12/28/

07

01/04/
08

01/05/
08

01/11/
08

01/13/
08

01/19/
08

01/20/
08

01/21/
08

01/25/
08

01/26/
08

01/27/
08

02/03/
08

02/04/
08
02/06/
08

02/07/
08

02/07/
08

02/08/
08

02/09/
08

02/23/
08

03/06/
08

03/07/
08

03/08/
08

5:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

7:55 PM PST

7:35 PM PST

4:30 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

2:00 PM PST

8:10 PM PST

12:15 PM

PST

8:00 PM PST

5:45 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

7:00 PM PST

7:00 PM PST

8:15 PM PST

11:00 PM

PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

2:40 PM PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

jackson polar bears
Hoover
North Royalton Bears
medina bees
Fremont Ice Wolves
North Royalton Bears
Riverside
North Royalton Bears
Canfield
North Royalton Bears
Lakewood
North Royalton Bears
Archbishop Hoban
North Royalton Bears
North Royalton Bears
North Royalton Bears
North Royalton Bears
North Royalton Bears
North Royalton Bears
North Royalton Bears
North Royalton Bears
North Royalton Bears
North Royalton Bears

North Royalton Bears

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

North Royalton Bears
North Royalton Bears
amherst steele
North Royalton Bears
North Royalton Bears
Rocky River
North Royalton Bears
Riverside
North Royalton Bears
Chagrin Falls
North Royalton Bears
Kent Roosevelt
North Royalton Bears
medina bees
Archbishop Hoban
Rocky River

medina bees

jackson polar bears

2 Tie
1 Loss
6 Loss
5 Loss
3 Loss
9 Loss
5 Win
3 Win
2 Tie
4 Tie
0 Loss
4 Loss
4 Loss
5 Loss
3 Win
4 Win
4 Loss
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
1 Win
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
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